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AccountNo : 9036477598 Invoice No: SDCKL0082290477

7  Bharat Sanchar

BS NL Invoice Date ; Fixed Charged Period
i INIgam Limited 01/08/2023 to 31/08/2023
Tarift Plan: Bharat Fiber - Yupp Bundie Add-on Pack
Tax Invoice
THE PRINCIPAL -
S At A S TELEPHONE NUMBER NG FATAECE DUE DATE
COLLEGE 04923272888 21/08/2023
KOZHINJAMPARA
RATTUKAL(P O) 4 13540.00
PALGHAT LA GSTIN
678554 | G
TSR PAY NOW S
Account Summary Parent Acc No: 9038967367
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
ol B S T +) TR0 06T ) afeiaiegeq e P e i 0
T  10,412.03 T 0.00 ? 0.00 T o321 T 13,539.74 T 13540.00
Amount in Words Rupees Thisen Thousand Five Hundred and Forty Onky
Euspirisey of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) mr vocemminy
Current Charges afienfeen snfled Amount ¥
Recumming Charges WITHTIHET 2799.00 W Data(GB)
One Time Charges ORADLEN tilnesT 0.00
Usage Charges puanan oilned 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 Siio
Discounts aMial -200.00
an |
Late Fee ol 51.61
Total Taxable (Rs.) 2,650.61 3un
Tax e 477.10 y
Total Current Charges 0d mym 3,127.71 A :
Tax Details viaa: q
Description Tax Rate Amount %
cosT 9.00% 2855 1
scsT 900% 23855 s = v * —
Fet2d a2 A 2D May 2y

Gt unite
150 Mbps speed till 2000 GB
Lo 10 MBS Dy

cEam= B Summary

A L hungama v
I.IONI/IS\I"‘

e B o B e T e FRRER 11w b o TF AR wrgmbmnes w2

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnlin/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24x7.
My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store.

-

- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No SDCKL0082290477

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of Payment Invoice Date
“Ilm | II“ Im III I m Cash Cheaue DD Cred/Detrt Card Account No 9036477598

Phone No 04923272888
Cheque/DO No Dated Bank Branch

Due Date 21/08/2023
Pleass Charge R Stanatre Amount Payable T 13540.00

LR

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AQ (Cash), BSNL, Palghat For Bank use ondy

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature Page 10f3
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Bharat Sanchar
Nigam Limited

e 2ax7.Toll Frao;Holpiina:
Tax Involco 1800/4444 3 |

: 0036477598
: 04/07/2023

Invoice No: SDCKL0081306034
Fixod Chargoed Porlod

| Account No

‘ Invoice Date
|

01/07/2023 to 31/07/2023
Tarllf Plan: Bhaeat Fiber - Yupp Bundlo Add-on Pack

| THE PRINGIPAL - | TELEPHONE NUMBER |

| GOVT ARTS AND SCIENCE {1

| colLEGe w

KOZHINJAMPARA t

| NATTURAL(P ) |

PALGHAT RERALA !

| 670554 ‘ ‘
)

Account Summary

04923272888

‘ AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
{ | ¥ 10413.00

1 21107/12023
GSTIN ‘

| T

|
|
|
|

Paront Acc No: 030067367

) [ [
PREVIOUS BALANCE | | PAYMENT REGEVED | ADJUSTMENTS | CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE | AMOUNT PAYABLE
“ oy, ls T i(" afoaan o “ aveinfioyon enfid !(ﬂ)} AN A0, (m) LA 0,
|t 7,222.44 Iz 0.00 |t 000 |t 340059 | 7 10,412.03 7 1041300
Amourt b Viwds  Fupeas Tan Thesand Four Ve od aeel Thiceen Ordy
| | |
| Summary of Charges ?‘ | USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) W Volco(Min)
Current Charges afalagan milad Amount ¥ B Oma(GB)
Recurring Charges aamdnoe | o) 12788.00 ‘
One Time Chargos agamasm alaesd A 0.00
Usage Charges sz alaed -)0.00
Miscellaneous Charges v . A 0.00 L
Discounts R ol M ~200.00 i v
Late Fee Sy T 104.05 |
| Total Taxable (Rs.) ) 270305 | mn
| Tox~ €27 W\ ey 486.54 |
Total Current Charges RO my 3,189.59 e
| Tax Dotails 1Mn . -y
| Description Tax Rato Amount
cGst 900% 4327 o ecit
o S anat ‘ Ceczz  Jan7d FetrZd  MarZ3  Ar2) a2
S = illh s - » "
Dear Customer,From Apr'23 onwards, FMC in the current month inveice will be billed upto month end.
s I S — = -
Bhorot |bre d;f,t
B ' Accounts Officer (TR)

Wm0 g sves iisiviee orw SRR bt s o 3]

Bill Summary |

s
st ibac s o B4

Dear Customer, We recommend you

to pa{ the bill online using https://portal.bsnlin/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24X7.
My BSNL App is avallable on the Google Play Store.
e e e e ey = I B e e
| - PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No SDCKL0081366034
| BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of Payment Invoice Date 04/07/2023
| """ﬂ "l" "l III |l| [ cash [ | cnecueioD || CredwpebitCard | AccountNo 9036477598
| Phone No 04923272888
| Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch
| Due Date 21/07/2023
Peate Charge R, — sgna‘um' S Amount Payablo T 10413.00
‘ Iyl
| Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash). BSNL, Paighat = For Bank use only
This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature. Page 10f3



Bharat Sanchar BSNL Cinemaplus

LML Nigam Limited s

Account No 9036477508 | Invoice Na SDCKLO082290477 | Bill Date r. ~ -/ s o DO LI

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS
List Of Services
Phone Number/Service ID  Monthiy Charges Ussge Charges  One Time Charges Discounts
104921272888 _sid 2.79900 000 000 ~200 00 247710
04923272688 000 000 000 000
Phone Number/Service ID | ie4923272888_sid
Installation Address: Recurming Charges | Tax
- GOVT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE NATTUKALNATTUKAL(P O} PALGHAT Karala 670554 One Time Charges B Adustments
= Miscellaneous Charges {1 Usage Charges
704820/Bharat Fibor - Yupp Bundle Add-on Pack .
704865/Bharat Fiber BB - Super Star Premium Plus Bundle OTT Bhorat o o4

704956/Fibre Silver Plus OTT / Speed Upto 300Mbps till £000G B beyond that Upto 30Mbps /
Voice unlimited
90006 1/HotStar Super for FTTH BB

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN | SAC Code Stant Date End Date Amount(Rs ) ‘ih \:
Bharat Fiber B8 - Fixed Monthly Charge-998412 01/08/2023 31/08/2023 2799 00 % '5:('
Total 2,799.00 oL
Discounts
Descriplion Free Usage Used Amount(Rs )
Bharat Fiber BB - Rs. 200/- Discount on B8 FMC For First 6 Months-998412 ~200 00
Total +200.00 GHits
Il 2000

Usage Charges "o ?o:v'f'.:,.z..\ o
Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges Q

(GB) E LIPS =
Broadband Day Usage 280966592 26795GB 000 000 000 9 pams ¢ _ "
BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 3470329 33GB 000 000 000 Fs LONSGATE
Total 284436921 271.26GB 0.00 0.00 oo '

~a

scopevideo
By ot

8harat e g . A . \ N
D g\ PREMIUM
- !r ‘Ba | 5N ) OTT ENTERTAINMENT
SPORTS, MOVIES & ORIGINALS

A e P ,‘ ol ot @just1999

"o
W Free ) Unlimited local & STD calling
ped all day on any network within India P
sy & Superstar Premium Plus

’f_o_:'a: m. ﬂ 3 * 2 m— 1 50Mbps” high-speed intermet
< iy 300+ Live TV Channels & Premium OTT entertainment

TR =tz 799 e

. 3 A 3 ! o (-—
= b D00 GB,up t&5 Mbps beyond »o I '=:-
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